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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. TKD MARJAN 39 1. 91 1. 130 1.
2. Medvedgrad 20 2. 43 2. 63 2.
3. Tkd Dugo Selo 20 2. 12 5. 32 3.
4. ION 18 3. 6 7. 24 4.
5. TK Prana 13 4. 7 6. 20 5.
6. TKD Monter 2 14. 18 3. 20 6.
7. Tigar Zagreb 11 6. 4 9. 15 7.
8. OSVIT 0 17. 12 4. 12 8.
9. TK Pantera PH Kadeti 11 5. 0 14. 11 9.

10. MTKD MARJAN - 11 7. 0 14. 11 10.
11. Taekwondo klub Maestral 10 8. 0 14. 10 11.
12. Cigra 3 13. 6 8. 9 12.
13. Omega 8 9. 0 14. 8 13.
14. Imotski 0 17. 7 6. 7 14.
15. Susedgrad Sokol 5 11. 1 13. 6 15.
16. TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 5 11. 1 13. 6 15.
17. TKD BROD 6 10. 0 14. 6 15.
18. TKD JASTREB 5 12. 1 13. 6 16.
19. TK Novi Zagreb 0 17. 6 8. 6 17.
20. Brinje 0 17. 3 10. 3 18.
21. Gacka 0 17. 3 10. 3 18.
22. GROBNIK-CAVLE 0 17. 3 10. 3 18.
23. TK Metalac Zagreb 0 17. 3 10. 3 18.
24. Activ Taekwondo 2 14. 1 13. 3 18.
25. TK CHAMPION 2 14. 1 13. 3 18.
26. Tkd Velika Gorica 0 17. 3 11. 3 19.
27. TKD ENERGY 1 15. 1 13. 2 20.
28. FENIKS VUKOMEREC 2 14. 0 14. 2 20.
29. TK Velebit 2 14. 0 14. 2 20.
30. Orion MK 0 17. 2 12. 2 21.
31. Taekwondo club Radnik 1 16. 1 13. 2 21.
32. Taekwondo Klub Kondor 0 17. 1 13. 1 22.
33. TK Obrovac 0 17. 1 13. 1 22.
34. TK Zapresic 0 17. 1 13. 1 22.
35. ELITE 1 16. 0 14. 1 22.
36. Taekwondo Club Karlovac 1 16. 0 14. 1 22.
37. DIV KNIN mk 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
38. GUSAR 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
39. Olympic Knin 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
40. Sajnami 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
41. Taekwondo Club Ozalj 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
42. TK Dubrava 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
43. TK ZADAR 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
44. TKD Mladost Luka 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
45. TKD OTOCAC 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
46. TKD Velika 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Cadets

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. TKD MARJAN 39 1. 91 1. 130 1.
2. Medvedgrad 20 2. 43 2. 63 2.
3. Tkd Dugo Selo 20 2. 12 5. 32 3.
4. ION 18 3. 6 7. 24 4.
5. TK Prana 13 4. 7 6. 20 5.
6. TKD Monter 2 14. 18 3. 20 6.
7. Tigar Zagreb 11 6. 4 9. 15 7.
8. OSVIT 0 17. 12 4. 12 8.
9. TK Pantera PH Kadeti 11 5. 0 14. 11 9.

10. MTKD MARJAN - 11 7. 0 14. 11 10.
11. Taekwondo klub Maestral 10 8. 0 14. 10 11.
12. Cigra 3 13. 6 8. 9 12.
13. Omega 8 9. 0 14. 8 13.
14. Imotski 0 17. 7 6. 7 14.
15. Susedgrad Sokol 5 11. 1 13. 6 15.
16. TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 5 11. 1 13. 6 15.
17. TKD BROD 6 10. 0 14. 6 15.
18. TKD JASTREB 5 12. 1 13. 6 16.
19. TK Novi Zagreb 0 17. 6 8. 6 17.
20. Brinje 0 17. 3 10. 3 18.
21. Gacka 0 17. 3 10. 3 18.
22. GROBNIK-CAVLE 0 17. 3 10. 3 18.
23. TK Metalac Zagreb 0 17. 3 10. 3 18.
24. Activ Taekwondo 2 14. 1 13. 3 18.
25. TK CHAMPION 2 14. 1 13. 3 18.
26. Tkd Velika Gorica 0 17. 3 11. 3 19.
27. TKD ENERGY 1 15. 1 13. 2 20.
28. FENIKS VUKOMEREC 2 14. 0 14. 2 20.
29. TK Velebit 2 14. 0 14. 2 20.
30. Orion MK 0 17. 2 12. 2 21.
31. Taekwondo club Radnik 1 16. 1 13. 2 21.
32. Taekwondo Klub Kondor 0 17. 1 13. 1 22.
33. TK Obrovac 0 17. 1 13. 1 22.
34. TK Zapresic 0 17. 1 13. 1 22.
35. ELITE 1 16. 0 14. 1 22.
36. Taekwondo Club Karlovac 1 16. 0 14. 1 22.
37. DIV KNIN mk 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
38. GUSAR 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
39. Olympic Knin 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
40. Sajnami 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
41. Taekwondo Club Ozalj 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
42. TK Dubrava 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
43. TK ZADAR 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
44. TKD Mladost Luka 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
45. TKD OTOCAC 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
46. TKD Velika 0 17. 0 14. 0 23.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, Cadets Male

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. Karlo BOŠNJAK TK Prana 49 4 4 8 0 8
2. Teo MATKOVIC Tkd Dugo Selo 61 4 4 8 0 8
3. Patrik KOLAKOVIC TK Pantera PH Kadeti 53 4 4 8 0 7
4. Nikola HINIC Medvedgrad 33 3 3 6 0 6
5. Nikola TODOROVIC Taekwondo klub Maestral 37 3 3 6 0 6
6. Matija PETELINSEK ION 45 3 3 6 0 6
7. Luka KVATERNIK TKD MARJAN 65 3 3 6 0 4
8. Vito KARABATIC TKD MARJAN 41 3 3 5 0 4
9. Bojan DINKOVIC Medvedgrad 57 3 3 4 0 4

10. Šimun RADIKOVIC Tkd Dugo Selo 65 2 2 4 0 4
11. Marin BAKIC Omega 41 4 3 6 0 4
12. Hrvoje JELIC TKD MARJAN 49 4 3 6 0 3
13. Lovro MATAIC TKD BROD 61 4 3 6 0 3
14. Leo TARAŠIC MTKD MARJAN - 37 4 3 6 0 2
15. Leon LEVAK TKD JASTREB 61 3 2 5 0 3
16. Luka KRPAN Susedgrad Sokol 53 3 2 4 0 2
17. Patrik PUHALOVIC ION 65 3 2 4 0 1
18. Luka HRASTIC Tigar Zagreb 45 3 2 4 0 1
19. Simun KURTIC TKD MARJAN 57 3 2 4 0 1
20. Matej VINCELJ TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 65 3 2 2 1 0
21. Ivan KUTLESA ION 65 2 1 3 0 1
22. Filip MATIC TKD MARJAN 45 2 1 3 0 1
23. Vito BAKOTIN TKD MARJAN 45 2 1 3 0 1
24. Tin DRAGASEVIC Taekwondo club Radnik 53 2 1 3 0 1
25. Josip MUCIC MTKD MARJAN - 65 2 1 3 0 0
26. Borna VUCAK ION 41 2 1 3 0 0
27. Marko MAGAZINOVIC TKD MARJAN 57 2 1 2 0 2
28. Mile BREBERINA Taekwondo Club Karlovac 41 2 1 2 0 1
29. Fran JEREN Tigar Zagreb 33 2 1 2 0 0
30. Ante BILONIC TKD Monter 37 2 1 2 0 0
31. Bepo UVODIC TKD MARJAN 37 2 1 2 0 0
32. Simun NAJEV MTKD MARJAN - 49 2 1 2 0 0
33. Luka IVEKOVIC Omega 49 2 1 2 0 0
34. Luka DUKIC LUKAC Cigra 53 2 1 2 0 0
35. Adrian MIKAC FENIKS VUKOMEREC 57 2 1 2 0 0
36. Marko TOMIC TK CHAMPION 57 2 1 2 0 0
37. Roko ROŠCIC Tigar Zagreb 61 2 1 2 0 0
38. Luka ILIC ELITE 37 2 1 2 0 -1
39. Dominik KLARIC TK Velebit 41 2 1 2 0 -1
40. Ante JELOVIC MTKD MARJAN - 45 2 1 2 0 -1
41. Matej PIVAC TKD MARJAN 49 2 1 2 0 -1
42. David CINDRIC TK Prana 53 2 1 2 0 -1
43. Damjan PILIPOVIC Activ Taekwondo 41 2 1 0 0 -2
44. Marin RIBARIC TK Dubrava 65 1 0 1 0 -1
45. Ivano SARENIC FENIKS VUKOMEREC 65 1 0 1 0 -1
46. Aljoša KULJIŠ MTKD MARJAN - 37 1 0 1 0 -1
47. Matej TURKOVIC Tkd Velika Gorica 37 1 0 1 0 -1
48. Toma BULAJA TKD MARJAN 37 1 0 1 0 -1
49. Toni LJUBIC TKD ENERGY 41 1 0 1 0 -1
50. Bruno MAJER TKD JASTREB 49 1 0 1 0 -1
51. Mihael VISINSKI Medvedgrad 49 1 0 1 0 -1
52. Jakov ŽILIC TK Prana 53 1 0 1 0 -1
53. Fran DUŠAK ION 57 1 0 1 0 -1
54. Lovre MARUNCIC GUSAR 65 1 0 0 1 0
55. Mihael PAVLOVIC MTKD MARJAN - 41 1 0 0 0 0
56. Fran GALUNIC TK Dubrava 41 1 0 0 0 -1
57. Ilija KOVACEVIC Sajnami 65 1 0 0 0 -2
58. Karlo JURKO MTKD MARJAN - 65 1 0 0 0 -2
59. Bilal KHALAF Taekwondo Club Karlovac 33 1 0 0 0 -2
60. Ante PARCINA-REŠIC TKD ENERGY 33 1 0 0 0 -2
61. Noel SAPOR Cigra 33 1 0 0 0 -2
62. Nikola BARACI Tkd Dugo Selo 37 1 0 0 0 -2
63. Stanislav MIRIN MTKD MARJAN - 37 1 0 0 0 -2
64. Noa RADELJAK Taekwondo klub Maestral 41 1 0 0 0 -2
65. Mateo VALICEVIC FENIKS VUKOMEREC 41 1 0 0 0 -2
66. Jan ZANOSKI Cigra 45 1 0 0 0 -2
67. Tadija TEREK ION 45 1 0 0 0 -2

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA KADETE 2024 07.12.2024.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
68. Ivan TADIC Taekwondo club Radnik 45 1 0 0 0 -2
69. Ivan MILUN MTKD MARJAN - 45 1 0 0 0 -2
70. Azzedin KHALAF Taekwondo Club Karlovac 49 1 0 0 0 -2
71. Leo LONCAR Omega 49 1 0 0 0 -2
72. Petar BOSNJAK TKD JASTREB 49 1 0 0 0 -2
73. Leon FIRST Cigra 49 1 0 0 0 -2
74. Roko ŠTULINA TK ZADAR 53 1 0 0 0 -2
75. Alen NOVOSEL Tigar Zagreb 53 1 0 0 0 -2
76. Antonio ROŠCIC MTKD MARJAN - 53 1 0 0 0 -2
77. Luka BREZOVEC Taekwondo club Radnik 53 1 0 0 0 -2
78. Lovre BILIC TKD MARJAN 57 1 0 0 0 -2
79. Bepo BOŽIC MTKD MARJAN - 57 1 0 0 0 -2
80. Marijan KIRETA TKD JASTREB 57 1 0 0 0 -2
81. Haoyu CHEN TKD JASTREB 61 1 0 0 0 -2
82. Nikola ANIC Susedgrad Sokol 61 1 0 0 0 -2
83. Niko BRACIC DIV KNIN mk 61 1 0 0 0 -2
84. Marin BATARELO TKD MARJAN 61 1 0 0 0 -2
85. Marino ROGIC TKD MARJAN 61 1 0 0 0 -2
86. Mateo DUJMOVIC MTKD MARJAN - 61 1 0 0 0 -2
87. Jovan BREBERINA Taekwondo Club Karlovac 61 1 0 0 0 -2
88. Fran JAKOPCIN TKD JASTREB 65 1 0 0 0 -2
89. Noa PRADEGAN TKD JASTREB 65 1 0 0 0 -2
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, Cadets Female

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. Marija MILADIN TKD MARJAN 51 5 5 10 0 10
2. Leona JAKARA Medvedgrad 44 5 5 10 0 9
3. Petra UGLESIC TKD MARJAN 41 4 4 8 0 8
4. Lana JAKARA Medvedgrad 47 4 4 8 0 7
5. Jelena ILJAZOVIC TKD Monter 59 4 4 8 0 7
6. Dora LACKOVIC OSVIT 55 4 4 8 0 6
7. Andela BOŠKOVIC TKD MARJAN 59 4 4 6 0 6
8. Eva ZAMBATA TKD MARJAN 33 3 3 6 0 6
9. Luna ANTUNOVIC TKD MARJAN 37 3 3 6 0 5

10. Karmen ERAKOVIC TKD MARJAN 44 5 4 8 0 6
11. Sara ROGIN Medvedgrad 47 4 3 7 0 4
12. Petra BASIC TKD Monter 55 4 3 7 0 4
13. Lorena OPACAK ION 59 4 3 7 0 4
14. Tara ROŽIC TK Prana 41 4 3 6 0 4
15. Marija SPOLJAREC Tkd Dugo Selo 55 4 3 6 0 4
16. Marta GADZO Imotski 33 4 3 6 0 3
17. Ana LUCIC TKD MARJAN 51 4 3 4 0 2
18. Jelena MARINCEL Gacka 37 3 2 5 0 3
19. Vedrana karol BULAJA TKD MARJAN 44 3 2 5 0 3
20. Petra JURISIC Medvedgrad 47 3 2 5 0 2
21. Dora KARANUŠIC TKD MARJAN 59 3 2 4 0 3
22. Stella GABAJ Tigar Zagreb 59 3 2 4 0 2
23. Gabrijela BRZOVIC Tkd Dugo Selo 59 3 2 4 0 2
24. Gita VELJACIC TKD MARJAN 33 3 2 4 0 2
25. Karmen BABIC TK Novi Zagreb 41 3 2 4 0 2
26. Marina BILIC TKD MARJAN 41 3 2 4 0 2
27. Nikol BILONIC TKD Monter 44 3 2 4 0 2
28. Elena KATICIC Medvedgrad 47 3 2 4 0 2
29. Lana MEŠTROVIC TK Metalac Zagreb 51 3 2 4 0 2
30. Franka BOKAN Cigra 51 3 2 4 0 2
31. Kiara SUDAN GROBNIK-CAVLE 55 3 2 4 0 2
32. Franka TURKOVIC Brinje 59 3 2 4 0 2
33. Leona GUSTIN Cigra 59 3 2 4 0 2
34. Ema BIKIC TKD MARJAN 47 3 2 4 0 1
35. Ema GLUSEVIC TKD MARJAN 55 3 2 4 0 1
36. Korana PAVIC Medvedgrad 37 3 2 4 0 0
37. Ema LEKANIC Orion MK 44 3 2 3 0 0
38. Mara BLECIC TK Novi Zagreb 44 3 2 2 0 -1
39. Marcela PAIC TKD MARJAN 33 2 1 3 0 1
40. Hana SKENDER TKD MARJAN 37 2 1 3 0 1
41. Gabrijela HORVAT Medvedgrad 44 2 1 3 0 1
42. Lucija BASIC TKD ENERGY 47 2 1 3 0 1
43. Lana KRIZMANIC Susedgrad Sokol 55 2 1 3 0 1
44. Lejla lea KAJFEŠ Tkd Velika Gorica 59 2 1 3 0 1
45. Ema IVICEVIC TKD MARJAN 55 2 1 3 0 0
46. Meri MUŽA Tkd Velika Gorica 51 2 1 2 0 2
47. Emanuela TERZIC Tkd Velika Gorica 59 2 1 2 0 0
48. Lota TROSKOT Activ Taekwondo 41 2 1 2 0 0
49. Ida PELJTO TKD MARJAN 41 2 1 2 0 0
50. Klara BOŠNJAK TK Prana 41 2 1 2 0 0
51. Klara EREŠ TKD MARJAN 44 2 1 2 0 0
52. Mia MATKOVIC Tkd Dugo Selo 44 2 1 2 0 0
53. Gita SANDL TKD JASTREB 44 2 1 2 0 0
54. Una HARTMAN Medvedgrad 47 2 1 2 0 0
55. Zona OPSENICA Taekwondo club Radnik 51 2 1 2 0 0
56. Ema HRIBAR OSVIT 51 2 1 2 0 0
57. Majda KIŠMETOVIC Medvedgrad 51 2 1 2 0 0
58. Mirta JANCIC Medvedgrad 55 2 1 2 0 0
59. Katija DEREK Imotski 59 2 1 2 0 0
60. Rea PRIŠLIN TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 59 2 1 2 0 0
61. Ana ŽUPAN TK Obrovac 59 2 1 2 0 0
62. Helena PETEK Tigar Zagreb 47 2 1 2 0 -1
63. Zara VRANARICIC TK CHAMPION 51 2 1 2 0 -1
64. Patricia POLJANAC TK Zapresic 55 2 1 2 0 -1
65. Mela MALKIC Taekwondo Klub Kondor 55 2 1 2 0 -1
66. Lucija MARCIC TKD MARJAN 41 2 1 0 0 -2
67. Iva CURIC TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 59 1 0 1 0 -1
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Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
68. Lea VANTIC TKD MARJAN 37 1 0 1 0 -1
69. Julija BUKOVAC TKD OTOCAC 44 1 0 1 0 -1
70. Elena VUCAK DIV KNIN mk 47 1 0 1 0 -1
71. Lana MARINCEL Gacka 47 1 0 1 0 -1
72. Lorena DJAK Olympic Knin 51 1 0 1 0 -1
73. Petra KOSOR TKD ENERGY 55 1 0 1 0 -1
74. Mia NIKIC TKD Velika 55 1 0 1 0 -1
75. Korina JERKOVIC TKD Monter 55 1 0 1 0 -1
76. Lana ZANINOVIC TKD MARJAN 55 1 0 1 0 -1
77. Iva KATINIC Tkd Dugo Selo 41 1 0 0 0 0
78. Lara SRBLJINOVIC Taekwondo club Radnik 44 1 0 0 0 0
79. Dora DORCIC Medvedgrad 44 1 0 0 0 -1
80. Nina SOPTA TKD MARJAN 59 1 0 0 0 -2
81. Gabriela VUCIC TKD MARJAN 59 1 0 0 0 -2
82. Mihaela VRDOLJAK TKD MARJAN 59 1 0 0 0 -2
83. Lena BARIC TK ZADAR 59 1 0 0 0 -2
84. Antea DUPLIC TKD Monter 59 1 0 0 0 -2
85. Mikha BABOK VRESK Omega 59 1 0 0 0 -2
86. Lara SALAMON Tkd Dugo Selo 33 1 0 0 0 -2
87. Tesa NOVOSEL Tigar Zagreb 33 1 0 0 0 -2
88. Cvita KALINIC TK Metalac Zagreb 33 1 0 0 0 -2
89. Dora JAMBREŠIC TKD Mladost Luka 33 1 0 0 0 -2
90. Roza VELJACIC TKD MARJAN 33 1 0 0 0 -2
91. Rozin ABDO Taekwondo Club Karlovac 33 1 0 0 0 -2
92. Lea GABELA TKD MARJAN 37 1 0 0 0 -2
93. Tea FIJAN TKD Mladost Luka 37 1 0 0 0 -2
94. Lana DUBRAVCIC TKD OTOCAC 37 1 0 0 0 -2
95. Lucia LUKETIC TOLJ Taekwondo klub Maestral 37 1 0 0 0 -2
96. Ema BAKULA Tkd Velika Gorica 41 1 0 0 0 -2
97. Lara KOPRIVNJAK TKD Mladost Luka 41 1 0 0 0 -2
98. Dobrila SISKO TKD Monter 41 1 0 0 0 -2
99. Antea KOVACIC TKD Monter 41 1 0 0 0 -2

100. Iris CVETKO TKD JASTREB 41 1 0 0 0 -2
101. Lucijana CALE Orion MK 41 1 0 0 0 -2
102. Lorena LUKIC TK Dubrava 41 1 0 0 0 -2
103. Nikolina MATIC Omega 44 1 0 0 0 -2
104. Lucija LUSICIC HRVOIC Medvedgrad 44 1 0 0 0 -2
105. Mia TAMBURIC ION 44 1 0 0 0 -2
106. Gabrijela RADOS FENIKS VUKOMEREC 44 1 0 0 0 -2
107. Franka AHAC TK Metalac Zagreb 44 1 0 0 0 -2
108. Eva MRAVINAC TKD OTOCAC 44 1 0 0 0 -2
109. Kaja KRANJC Tigar Zagreb 44 1 0 0 0 -2
110. Lana GRZUNOV TK ZADAR 44 1 0 0 0 -2
111. Sara MIHOCINEC TKD JASTREB 44 1 0 0 0 -2
112. Ana HORVATIC Taekwondo Club Ozalj 47 1 0 0 0 -2
113. Ana ANTUNOVIC TK CHAMPION 47 1 0 0 0 -2
114. Ivana LOKMER Brinje 47 1 0 0 0 -2
115. Kaja antea JELIC DIV KNIN mk 47 1 0 0 0 -2
116. Jana ZANINOVIC TKD MARJAN 47 1 0 0 0 -2
117. Magdalena RUPCIC TKD MARJAN 47 1 0 0 0 -2
118. Petra CARAPOVIC TK Zapresic 47 1 0 0 0 -2
119. Lea CVRLJE Taekwondo Klub Kondor 51 1 0 0 0 -2
120. Martina KUCAS Taekwondo Club Karlovac 51 1 0 0 0 -2
121. Ivona JERKOVIC Imotski 51 1 0 0 0 -2
122. Mila MARICIC TKD MARJAN 51 1 0 0 0 -2
123. Lorena BARISIC TKD ENERGY 51 1 0 0 0 -2
124. Paula KUCIŠ Tkd Velika Gorica 51 1 0 0 0 -2
125. Sara BOSNJAK TKD JASTREB 51 1 0 0 0 -2
126. Mia BABIC OSVIT 51 1 0 0 0 -2
127. Lea MALOIC OSVIT 55 1 0 0 0 -2
128. Rea JAKELIC OSVIT 55 1 0 0 0 -2
129. Nika HALAMBEK TKD Mladost Luka 55 1 0 0 0 -2
130. Mia LOVRIC TKD MARJAN 55 1 0 0 0 -2
131. Sara KALINIC TKD MARJAN 55 1 0 0 0 -2
132. Dora DIMOVSKI TKD MARJAN 55 1 0 0 0 -2
133. Margita CURKOVIC TKD MARJAN 59 1 0 0 0 -2
134. Tara LEMAIC Gacka 59 1 0 0 0 -2
135. Mara IVANOVIC FENIKS VUKOMEREC 59 1 0 0 0 -2
136. Lucija ZLENDIC TKD Monter 59 1 0 0 0 -2
137. Helena ZDELAR Taekwondo Club Ozalj 59 1 0 0 0 -2
138. Paula andjela BENIC Cigra 59 1 0 0 0 -2
139. Ana NEMET Activ Taekwondo 59 1 0 0 0 -2
140. Ida SMETKO Susedgrad Sokol 59 1 0 0 0 -2
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Cadets Male 33

Borilište 3

1. Nikola HINIC, Medvedgrad
2. Fran JEREN, Tigar Zagreb
3. Ante PARCINA-REŠIC, TKD ENERGY
3. Noel SAPOR, Cigra

29922 - Ante PARCINA-REŠIC
TKD ENERGY

29925 - Fran JEREN
Tigar Zagreb

29923 - Nikola HINIC

29921 - Bilal KHALAF

Medvedgrad

Taekwondo Club Karlovac

21
2:0

29926 - Noel SAPOR
Cigra

29922

29925

38
0:2

29923

29926

39
2:0

29925

29923

48
0:2
29923
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Cadets Male 37

Borilište 4

1. Nikola TODOROVIC, Taekwondo klub Maestral
2. Leo TARAŠIC, MTKD MARJAN -
3. Bepo UVODIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Ante BILONIC, TKD Monter

29935 - Bepo UVODIC
TKD MARJAN

29928 - Stanislav MIRIN
MTKD MARJAN -

29931 - Luka ILIC

29929 - Aljoša KULJIŠ

ELITE

MTKD MARJAN -

4
2:1

29936 - Nikola TODOROVIC
Taekwondo klub Maestral

29927 - Nikola BARACI
Tkd Dugo Selo

29932 - Ante BILONIC
TKD Monter

29933 - Leo TARAŠIC

29934 - Toma BULAJA

MTKD MARJAN -

TKD MARJAN

5
2:1

29930 - Matej TURKOVIC
Tkd Velika Gorica

29935

29928

19
2:0

29931

29936

20
0:2

29927

29932

21
0:2

29933

29930

22
2:1

29935

29936

39
0:2

29932

29933

40
0:2

29936

29933

49
2:0
29936
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Cadets Male 41

Borilište 1

1. Vito KARABATIC, TKD MARJAN
2. Marin BAKIC, Omega
3. Damjan PILIPOVIC, Activ Taekwondo
3. Dominik KLARIC, TK Velebit

29945 - Mihael PAVLOVIC
MTKD MARJAN -

29947 - Damjan PILIPOVIC
Activ Taekwondo

29944 - Mateo VALICEVIC

29941 - Mile BREBERINA

FENIKS VUKOMEREC

Taekwondo Club Karlovac

15
0:2

29940 - Vito KARABATIC
TKD MARJAN

29942 - Fran GALUNIC
TK Dubrava

29938 - Noa RADELJAK

29937 - Marin BAKIC

Taekwondo klub Maestral

Omega

16
0:2

29939 - Dominik KLARIC
TK Velebit

29946 - Borna VUCAK

29943 - Toni LJUBIC

ION

TKD ENERGY

17
2:1

29945

29947

32
B.B.

29941

29940

33
0:1

29942

29937

34
0:1

29939

29946

35
2:1

29947

29940

46
0:2

29937

29939

47
2:0

29940

29937

53
2:1
29940
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Cadets Male 45

Borilište 4

1. Matija PETELINSEK, ION
2. Luka HRASTIC, Tigar Zagreb
3. Filip MATIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Ante JELOVIC, MTKD MARJAN -

29955 - Filip MATIC
TKD MARJAN

29954 - Ivan MILUN
MTKD MARJAN -

29948 - Luka HRASTIC
Tigar Zagreb

29951 - Tadija TEREK
ION

29949 - Jan ZANOSKI
Cigra

29950 - Matija PETELINSEK
ION

29953 - Ante JELOVIC
MTKD MARJAN -

29956 - Vito BAKOTIN

29952 - Ivan TADIC

TKD MARJAN

Taekwondo club Radnik

9
2:0

29955

29954

27
2:0

29948

29951

28
2:0

29949

29950

29
0:2

29953

29956

30
2:1

29955

29948

43
1:2

29950

29953

44
2:0

29948

29950

51
0:2
29950
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Cadets Male 49

Borilište 4

1. Karlo BOŠNJAK, TK Prana
2. Hrvoje JELIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Matej PIVAC, TKD MARJAN
3. Luka IVEKOVIC, Omega

29964 - Bruno MAJER
TKD JASTREB

29957 - Matej PIVAC
TKD MARJAN

29963 - Leo LONCAR
Omega

29960 - Karlo BOŠNJAK

29967 - Leon FIRST

TK Prana

Cigra

6
2:0

29961 - Azzedin KHALAF
Taekwondo Club Karlovac

29966 - Mihael VISINSKI

29958 - Hrvoje JELIC

Medvedgrad

TKD MARJAN

7
1:2

29959 - Simun NAJEV

29965 - Petar BOSNJAK

MTKD MARJAN -

TKD JASTREB

8
2:0

29962 - Luka IVEKOVIC
Omega

29964

29957

23
1:2

29963

29960

24
0:2

29961

29958

25
0:2

29959

29962

26
0:2

29957

29960

41
0:2

29958

29962

42
2:0

29960

29958

50
2:0
29960
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Cadets Male 53

Borilište 1

1. Patrik KOLAKOVIC, TK Pantera PH Kadeti
2. Luka KRPAN, Susedgrad Sokol
3. David CINDRIC, TK Prana
3. Luka DUKIC LUKAC, Cigra

29976 - Antonio ROŠCIC
MTKD MARJAN -

29971 - Luka KRPAN
Susedgrad Sokol

29969 - Roko ŠTULINA

29977 - Tin DRAGASEVIC

TK ZADAR

Taekwondo club Radnik

18
0:2

29974 - David CINDRIC
TK Prana

29970 - Alen NOVOSEL
Tigar Zagreb

29968 - Luka DUKIC LUKAC
Cigra

29972 - Patrik KOLAKOVIC

29975 - Jakov ŽILIC

TK Pantera PH Kadeti

TK Prana

19
2:1

29978 - Luka BREZOVEC
Taekwondo club Radnik

29976

29971

36
0:2

29977

29974

37
1:2

29970

29968

38
0:2

29972

29978

39
2:0

29971

29974

48
2:0

29968

29972

49
0:2

29971

29972

54
0:2
29972
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Cadets Male 57

Borilište 4

1. Bojan DINKOVIC, Medvedgrad
2. Simun KURTIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Adrian MIKAC, FENIKS VUKOMEREC
3. Marko TOMIC, TK CHAMPION

29984 - Fran DUŠAK
ION

29980 - Simun KURTIC
TKD MARJAN

29985 - Bepo BOŽIC
MTKD MARJAN -

29982 - Adrian MIKAC
FENIKS VUKOMEREC

29986 - Marko TOMIC
TK CHAMPION

29981 - Lovre BILIC
TKD MARJAN

29983 - Bojan DINKOVIC
Medvedgrad

29987 - Marijan KIRETA

29979 - Marko MAGAZINOVIC

TKD JASTREB

TKD MARJAN

10
0:2

29984

29980

31
1:2

29985

29982

32
0:2

29986

29981

33
2:0

29983

29979

34
B.B.

29980

29982

45
2:0

29986

29983

46
0:2

29980

29983

52
0:2
29983
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Cadets Male 61

Borilište 3

1. Teo MATKOVIC, Tkd Dugo Selo
2. Lovro MATAIC, TKD BROD
3. Roko ROŠCIC, Tigar Zagreb
3. Leon LEVAK, TKD JASTREB

29988 - Haoyu CHEN
TKD JASTREB

29992 - Roko ROŠCIC
Tigar Zagreb

29996 - Marino ROGIC
TKD MARJAN

29989 - Teo MATKOVIC

29993 - Niko BRACIC

Tkd Dugo Selo

DIV KNIN mk

13
2:0

29994 - Leon LEVAK

29995 - Marin BATARELO

TKD JASTREB

TKD MARJAN

14
2:0

29991 - Nikola ANIC
Susedgrad Sokol

29997 - Mateo DUJMOVIC
MTKD MARJAN -

29998 - Jovan BREBERINA

29990 - Lovro MATAIC

Taekwondo Club Karlovac

TKD BROD

15
0:2

29988

29992

30
0:2

29996

29989

31
0:2

29994

29991

32
2:0

29997

29990

33
0:2

29992

29989

44
0:2

29994

29990

45
1:2

29989

29990

51
2:0
29989
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Cadets Male 65

Borilište 3

1. Šimun RADIKOVIC, Tkd Dugo Selo
2. Matej VINCELJ, TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX
3. Fran JAKOPCIN, TKD JASTREB
3. Noa PRADEGAN, TKD JASTREB

29999 - Fran JAKOPCIN
TKD JASTREB

30003 - Šimun RADIKOVIC
Tkd Dugo Selo

30001 - Lovre MARUNCIC

30000 - Matej VINCELJ

GUSAR

TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX

20
KO
(0:0)

30002 - Noa PRADEGAN
TKD JASTREB

29999

30003

36
0:2

30000

30002

37
2:0

30003

30000

47
2:0
30003
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Cadets Male 65

Borilište 3

1. Luka KVATERNIK, TKD MARJAN
2. Patrik PUHALOVIC, ION
3. Josip MUCIC, MTKD MARJAN -
3. Ivan KUTLESA, ION

29915 - Josip MUCIC

29918 - Ivano SARENIC

MTKD MARJAN -

FENIKS VUKOMEREC

16
2:1

29917 - Patrik PUHALOVIC

29913 - Ilija KOVACEVIC

ION

Sajnami

17
2:0

29920 - Karlo JURKO

29914 - Ivan KUTLESA

MTKD MARJAN -

ION

18
0:2

29919 - Luka KVATERNIK

29916 - Marin RIBARIC

TKD MARJAN

TK Dubrava

19
2:1

29915

29917

34
1:2

29914

29919

35
1:2

29917

29919

46
0:2
29919
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Cadets Female 33

Borilište 4

1. Eva ZAMBATA, TKD MARJAN
2. Marta GADZO, Imotski
3. Gita VELJACIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Marcela PAIC, TKD MARJAN

29790 - Eva ZAMBATA
TKD MARJAN

29785 - Tesa NOVOSEL
Tigar Zagreb

29786 - Cvita KALINIC

29788 - Gita VELJACIC

TK Metalac Zagreb

TKD MARJAN

1
0:2

29787 - Dora JAMBREŠIC
TKD Mladost Luka

29792 - Rozin ABDO
Taekwondo Club Karlovac

29784 - Marcela PAIC
TKD MARJAN

29789 - Roza VELJACIC

29791 - Marta GADZO

TKD MARJAN

Imotski

2
0:2

29783 - Lara SALAMON
Tkd Dugo Selo

29790

29785

11
2:0

29788

29787

12
2:0

29792

29784

13
0:2

29791

29783

14
2:0

29790

29788

35
2:0

29784

29791

36
1:2

29790

29791

47
2:0
29790
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Cadets Female 37

Borilište 4

1. Luna ANTUNOVIC, TKD MARJAN
2. Korana PAVIC, Medvedgrad
3. Hana SKENDER, TKD MARJAN
3. Jelena MARINCEL, Gacka

29799 - Korana PAVIC
Medvedgrad

29795 - Lea VANTIC
TKD MARJAN

29793 - Hana SKENDER
TKD MARJAN

29800 - Lana DUBRAVCIC
TKD OTOCAC

29801 - Lucia LUKETIC TOLJ
Taekwondo klub Maestral

29796 - Luna ANTUNOVIC
TKD MARJAN

29794 - Lea GABELA
TKD MARJAN

29798 - Tea FIJAN

29797 - Jelena MARINCEL

TKD Mladost Luka

Gacka

3
0:2

29799

29795

15
2:1

29793

29800

16
2:0

29801

29796

17
0:2

29794

29797

18
0:2

29799

29793

37
2:1

29796

29797

38
2:1

29799

29796

48
0:2
29796
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Cadets Female 41

Borilište 1

1. Petra UGLESIC, TKD MARJAN
2. Tara ROŽIC, TK Prana
3. Karmen BABIC, TK Novi Zagreb
3. Marina BILIC, TKD MARJAN

29808 - Antea KOVACIC

29812 - Petra UGLESIC

TKD Monter

TKD MARJAN

7
0:2

29817 - Klara BOŠNJAK

29805 - Ema BAKULA

TK Prana

Tkd Velika Gorica

8
2:0

29809 - Iris CVETKO

29803 - Karmen BABIC

TKD JASTREB

TK Novi Zagreb

9
0:2

29802 - Iva KATINIC

29814 - Lucija MARCIC

Tkd Dugo Selo

TKD MARJAN

10
B.B.

29813 - Ida PELJTO

29815 - Lorena LUKIC

TKD MARJAN

TK Dubrava

11
2:0

29806 - Lara KOPRIVNJAK

29816 - Tara ROŽIC

TKD Mladost Luka

TK Prana

12
0:2

29810 - Lucijana CALE

29804 - Lota TROSKOT

Orion MK

Activ Taekwondo

13
0:2

29807 - Dobrila SISKO

29811 - Marina BILIC

TKD Monter

TKD MARJAN

14
0:2

29812

29817

28
2:0

29803

29814

29
2:0

29813

29816

30
0:2

29804

29811

31
0:2

29812

29803

44
2:0

29816

29811

45
2:0

29812

29816

52
2:0
29812
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Cadets Female 44

Borilište 1

1. Leona JAKARA, Medvedgrad
2. Karmen ERAKOVIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Nikol BILONIC, TKD Monter
3. Mara BLECIC, TK Novi Zagreb

29824 - Lucija LUSICIC HRVOIC
Medvedgrad

29838 - Gita SANDL
TKD JASTREB

29830 - Gabrijela RADOS
FENIKS VUKOMEREC

29819 - Karmen ERAKOVIC

29823 - Nikolina MATIC

TKD MARJAN

Omega

1
2:0

29822 - Ema LEKANIC

29833 - Julija BUKOVAC

Orion MK

TKD OTOCAC

2
2:1

29825 - Dora DORCIC
Medvedgrad

29826 - Nikol BILONIC
TKD Monter

29829 - Mia TAMBURIC

29821 - Klara EREŠ

ION

TKD MARJAN

3
0:2

29818 - Lara SRBLJINOVIC
Taekwondo club Radnik

29831 - Mara BLECIC
TK Novi Zagreb

29836 - Mia MATKOVIC

29834 - Eva MRAVINAC

Tkd Dugo Selo

TKD OTOCAC

4
2:0

29828 - Gabrijela HORVAT
Medvedgrad

29837 - Lana GRZUNOV

29820 - Vedrana karol BULAJA

TK ZADAR

TKD MARJAN

5
0:2

29835 - Kaja KRANJC
Tigar Zagreb

29832 - Franka AHAC
TK Metalac Zagreb

29827 - Leona JAKARA

29839 - Sara MIHOCINEC

Medvedgrad

TKD JASTREB

6
2:0

29824

29838

20
0:2

29830

29819

21
0:2

29822

29825

22
1:0

29826

29821

23
2:0

29818

29831

24
B.B.

29836

29828

25
0:2

29820

29835

26
2:0

29832

29827

27
0:2

29838

29819

40
0:2

29822

29826

41
0:2

29831

29828

42
2:1

29820

29827

43
1:2

29819

29826

50
2:0

29831

29827

51
0:2

29819

29827

55
0:2
29827
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Cadets Female 47

Borilište 2

1. Lana JAKARA, Medvedgrad
2. Sara ROGIN, Medvedgrad
3. Ema BIKIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Petra JURISIC, Medvedgrad

29844 - Una HARTMAN
Medvedgrad

29848 - Ivana LOKMER
Brinje

29852 - Ema BIKIC
TKD MARJAN

29851 - Lana MARINCEL
Gacka

29846 - Lana JAKARA
Medvedgrad

29853 - Jana ZANINOVIC
TKD MARJAN

29855 - Helena PETEK
Tigar Zagreb

29850 - Elena VUCAK
DIV KNIN mk

29842 - Lucija BASIC
TKD ENERGY

29840 - Ana HORVATIC
Taekwondo Club Ozalj

29847 - Petra JURISIC
Medvedgrad

29854 - Magdalena RUPCIC
TKD MARJAN

29856 - Petra CARAPOVIC
TK Zapresic

29845 - Sara ROGIN
Medvedgrad

29843 - Elena KATICIC

29841 - Ana ANTUNOVIC

Medvedgrad

TK CHAMPION

1
2:0

29849 - Kaja antea JELIC
DIV KNIN mk

29844

29848

8
2:0

29852

29851

9
2:1

29846

29853

10
2:0

29855

29850

11
2:1

29842

29840

12
2:0

29847

29854

13
2:0

29856

29845

14
0:2

29843

29849

15
2:0

29844

29852

32
0:2

29846

29855

33
2:0

29842

29847

34
1:2

29845

29843

35
2:0

29852

29846

44
0:2

29847

29845

45
1:2

29846

29845

50
2:1
29846
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Cadets Female 51

Borilište 2

1. Marija MILADIN, TKD MARJAN
2. Ana LUCIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Lana MEŠTROVIC, TK Metalac Zagreb
3. Franka BOKAN, Cigra

29874 - Mia BABIC
OSVIT

29863 - Ana LUCIC
TKD MARJAN

29858 - Martina KUCAS
Taekwondo Club Karlovac

29868 - Meri MUŽA
Tkd Velika Gorica

29866 - Majda KIŠMETOVIC
Medvedgrad

29861 - Mila MARICIC
TKD MARJAN

29859 - Zona OPSENICA

29873 - Sara BOSNJAK

Taekwondo club Radnik

TKD JASTREB

2
2:0

29869 - Lana MEŠTROVIC
TK Metalac Zagreb

29857 - Lea CVRLJE
Taekwondo Klub Kondor

29872 - Franka BOKAN
Cigra

29870 - Zara VRANARICIC
TK CHAMPION

29871 - Lorena DJAK
Olympic Knin

29864 - Ema HRIBAR
OSVIT

29867 - Paula KUCIŠ
Tkd Velika Gorica

29860 - Ivona JERKOVIC
Imotski

29865 - Lorena BARISIC

29862 - Marija MILADIN

TKD ENERGY

TKD MARJAN

3
0:2

29874

29863

16
0:2

29858

29868

17
0:2

29866

29861

18
2:0

29859

29869

19
0:2

29857

29872

20
0:2

29870

29871

21
2:1

29864

29867

22
2:0

29860

29862

23
0:2

29863

29868

36
B.B.

29866

29869

37
0:2

29872

29870

38
2:0

29864

29862

39
0:2

29863

29869

46
2:0

29872

29862

47
0:2

29863

29862

51
0:2
29862
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Cadets Female 55

Borilište 2

1. Dora LACKOVIC, OSVIT
2. Marija SPOLJAREC, Tkd Dugo Selo
3. Petra BASIC, TKD Monter
3. Kiara SUDAN, GROBNIK-CAVLE

29891 - Dora DIMOVSKI
TKD MARJAN

29883 - Mirta JANCIC
Medvedgrad

29892 - Lana ZANINOVIC

29886 - Petra BASIC

TKD MARJAN

TKD Monter

4
1:2

29876 - Rea JAKELIC
OSVIT

29888 - Ema IVICEVIC
TKD MARJAN

29881 - Petra KOSOR
TKD ENERGY

29887 - Dora LACKOVIC
OSVIT

29894 - Patricia POLJANAC

29882 - Mia NIKIC

TK Zapresic

TKD Velika

5
2:1

29889 - Mia LOVRIC
TKD MARJAN

29879 - Kiara SUDAN
GROBNIK-CAVLE

29885 - Korina JERKOVIC
TKD Monter

29893 - Ema GLUSEVIC

29884 - Nika HALAMBEK

TKD MARJAN

TKD Mladost Luka

6
2:0

29875 - Lea MALOIC
OSVIT

29877 - Marija SPOLJAREC
Tkd Dugo Selo

29880 - Lana KRIZMANIC

29890 - Sara KALINIC

Susedgrad Sokol

TKD MARJAN

7
2:0

29895 - Mela MALKIC
Taekwondo Klub Kondor

29891

29883

24
0:2

29886

29876

25
2:0

29888

29881

26
2:1

29887

29894

27
2:0

29889

29879

28
0:2

29885

29893

29
1:2

29875

29877

30
0:2

29880

29895

31
1:2

29883

29886

40
0:2

29888

29887

41
1:2

29879

29893

42
2:0

29877

29895

43
2:0

29886

29887

48
1:2

29879

29877

49
0:2

29887

29877

52
2:0
29887
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Cadets Female 59

Borilište 3

1. Jelena ILJAZOVIC, TKD Monter
2. Lorena OPACAK, ION
3. Leona GUSTIN, Cigra
3. Franka TURKOVIC, Brinje

29904 - Rea PRIŠLIN

29900 - Mara IVANOVIC

TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX

FENIKS VUKOMEREC

1
2:0

29902 - Jelena ILJAZOVIC

29912 - Ida SMETKO

TKD Monter

Susedgrad Sokol

2
2:0

29898 - Margita CURKOVIC

29910 - Leona GUSTIN

TKD MARJAN

Cigra

3
0:2

29906 - Helena ZDELAR

29897 - Katija DEREK

Taekwondo Club Ozalj

Imotski

4
0:2

29896 - Franka TURKOVIC

29899 - Tara LEMAIC

Brinje

Gacka

5
2:0

29909 - Ana ŽUPAN

29901 - Lucija ZLENDIC

TK Obrovac

TKD Monter

6
2:0

29905 - Lejla lea KAJFEŠ

29908 - Ana NEMET

Tkd Velika Gorica

Activ Taekwondo

7
2:0

29903 - Lorena OPACAK

29907 - Paula andjela BENIC

ION

Cigra

8
2:0

29904

29902

22
0:2

29910

29897

23
2:0

29896

29909

24
2:0

29905

29903

25
1:2

29902

29910

40
2:0

29896

29903

41
0:2

29902

29903

49
2:1
29902
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Cadets Female 59

Borilište 3

1. Andela BOŠKOVIC, TKD MARJAN
2. Gabrijela BRZOVIC, Tkd Dugo Selo
3. Dora KARANUŠIC, TKD MARJAN
3. Stella GABAJ, Tigar Zagreb

29776 - Antea DUPLIC

29781 - Andela BOŠKOVIC

TKD Monter

TKD MARJAN

9
0:2

29772 - Gabriela VUCIC
TKD MARJAN

29780 - Dora KARANUŠIC

29782 - Mikha BABOK VRESK

TKD MARJAN

Omega

10
2:0

29778 - Iva CURIC
TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX

29774 - Gabrijela BRZOVIC
Tkd Dugo Selo

29777 - Emanuela TERZIC

29773 - Mihaela VRDOLJAK

Tkd Velika Gorica

TKD MARJAN

11
2:0

29769 - Stella GABAJ

29775 - Lena BARIC

Tigar Zagreb

TK ZADAR

12
2:0

29771 - Nina SOPTA
TKD MARJAN

29781

29772

26
2:0

29780

29778

27
2:1

29774

29777

28
2:0

29769

29771

29
2:0

29781

29780

42
B.B.

29774

29769

43
2:0

29781

29774

50
2:0
29781
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